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Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd

Ceska Lipa

Cheb

Chomutov
Chrudim

Cihovice

Csém

Csorna

Dahme
Deggendorf
Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

Eindhoven

109564:] Friedersdorf

246667m Fuzesabony
122493m Gardelegen
323481m Gdansk
351266m Genthin
704928m Gevgelija
673439m Gorzow
439658m Gotha
431897m God

664035m Godoéllo

880576m Gonyu
769940m Gopfritz
216556m Gottlesbrunn
115893m Grimma
193768m Gyal
312475m Gyor
756439m Gyongyos
253184m Haag
566524m Halle
480687m Hamburg
177090m Hannover
743078m Hatvan
864069m Haugsdorf
287614m Havlickuv Brod

101696n0] Hegyeshalom

317866m Hodonin
299483m Holic

1202382 Hollabrinn

159280m Horn

134557m Humpolec
131572m Hustopece
529938m Jihlava
656521m Kapuvar
592701m Karlovy Vary
414958m Kassel
439898m Katowice2014
207505m Kecskemét

269822m Kiel

665437m Kisbér
580889m Koblenz
737130m Kolin
498577m Komarom
644450m Koéphaza
312468m Korneuburg
498591m Koszalin

1153124
Koszeg
m

674788m Liege

53856m Lipcse-Taucha
826472m Lisov
700707m Louny
769530m Luckau
791895m Magdeburg
639188m Malacky
787553m Marcali
132297m Melk

124727m Melnik

226909m Mezokovesd
404853m Mikulov
302771m Miskolc
674639m Mlada Boleslav
146129m Mor

241068m Mosonmagyaroévar

77669m Modling
461145m Nagyigmand
724884m Nagykanizsa
978041m Nagykoros
905954m Neudorfl
101062m Neumarkt
346095m Nickelsdorf
414673m Nitra

270159m Nyékladhaza
279905m Opole
278207m Ostende

346635m Ostrow

382209m Ottevény
425811m Pannonhalma
311220m Parndorf
402529m Passau
287025m Pestimre
615860m Plattling
884758m Plzen
262454m Pocking
161498m Polgar

1007576 Polna
m

217689m Poznan
994129m Praha (Citka)
456601m Pramerdorf
201475m Prosimerice
314813m Radeburg
330824m Radom
740636m Rajka

328704m Regenshurg

1/2

1132834 .. .
m Sarvar
692553m Scherding
466221m Schrems
563028m Schwabach
649673m Schweinfurt
798488m Schwerin
281333m Seregélyes
308546m Slany
403659m Sopron

520451m Steenbergen

43870m Stendal
316157m Stockerau

13664m Straubing
489072m Siimeg
213057m Szczecin
262378m Székesfehérvar
331594m Szekszard
206359m Szentgotthard
340164m Szered
145832m Szigetvar
336085m Szombathely
698407m Tabor
276010m Tata
202520m Tata-Kornye

20597m Teplice

346639m Tisnov
1341432
m Torgau

439025m Trebic

249196m Trnava
238756m Vagujhely
294499m Vamosszabadi
546837m Varpalota
146617m Vasvar
589928m Vecsés
564297m Velka Bites
556557m Velka Mezirici
43768m Veszprém

398977m Vilshofen

543856m Vyskov
512135m Vysoke Myto
543800m Walchshausen
349834m Weimar
610024m Weitersfelden
362202m Wels

266754m Wittenberge

637205m Wittstock

305215m

545179m
426487m
729182m
792104m
892125m
204596m
538342m
316171m
1237871
m
803775m
342102m
611366m
294861m
719335m
205632m
254862m
362542m
223093m
326575m
326475m
473064m
190651m
194645m

573372m
344555m
675974m

375976m

234414m
226018m
238321m
224504m
322848m
140666m
359526m
371343m
243627m

563982m

301200m
393705m
540254m
751451m
449910m
501609m
836498m

807604m
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Eisenach 829316m Kéln 1043464 pekawinkel 353982m Wroclaw 422627m
Enese 256677m Krakow Skawina 211228m Rican 484268m Ybbs 421992m
Fischamend 308189m Krems 382882m Réma 928088m Zalaegerszeg 329972m
Fonyodd 289332m Krenglbach 508649m Rostock 887622m Zatec 577139m
Forcheim 733226m Kuty 283157m Rottendorf 803390m Zielona Gora 562075m
(F)’da:rkf““ an der 644121m Letenye 360940m Rybniky 344941m Zilina 185925m

Freistadt 466327m Liberec 507566m Sankt Polten 381607m
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